MEMORANDUM

To: Frank Rush, Town Manager
From: Gayle Parker, Tax Collector
Subject: Tax / Solid Waste Releases
Date: November 1, 2016

Please present the following tax releases to the Board of Commissioners for approval at the meeting of November 8, 2016

Name Tax Beach Solid Waste
Alea, Paul 61.85

# 525066 B# 9212 boat in Swansbhoro
Alford, Jimmy 86.31

# 526075 B# 9303 boat value reduced
Allen, Dan 84.30

# 388206 B# 5833 boat in wrong district
Allgood, Gregory 3.54

# 525286 B# 9138 county delete report
Barfield, Timothy 188.03 228.00

#480134 B# 7788 double billed
Becton, Carson 228.00 mobile home removed 312

#5584 B#908 Hancock
Bunn, James 33.74 228.00

# 180603 B# 4004 mobile home double billed
Burke, Melva 10.49 228.00

# 463582 B# 7438 mobile home double billed
Carr, Michael E. 53.32

# 482045 B# 7838 boat in wrong district
Cecil, Peggy L. 44.72 11.54

#49732 B#2837 county delete report
Clark, Amy 55.92

#522283 B#8818 county delete report
Clark, Jennifer 26.33

# 524227 B# 9140

county delete report



Crazy Bear, Carson

Crumpler, Leonard

Danuk, William

Davy, Joanne

Dinsmore, John

Edmundson, Annir

Esoda, William

Evans, Karen

Fanney, John

Garvey, Margaret

Gould, Karen

Hardison, Portia

Harris, James

Here Fishey LLC

Hicks, Tracy

Honeycutt, Russell

Hurbanek, Steve

# 525209

# 514985

# 526069

# 523981

#511249

# 488957

#521039

#515511

B# 9227

B# 8537

B# 9299

B# 9036

B#8464

B# 8050

B# 8781

B# 8593

# 517489 Bi# 8654

#526157

#519729

#526141

#521970

#518571

#523713

#526068

#515134

B# 9319

B# 8717

B#9308

B# 8807

B# 8988

B# 8902

B# 9298

B# 8557

5.76

6.49

42.63

22.94

9.31

11.59

22.10

9.98

24.40

79.97

14.06

66.28

43.42

111.75

3.00

38.62

20.30

228.00

228.00

double billed

double billed

wrong district

RV has NC Tags

county delete report

county delete report

county delete report

boat in Beaufort

county delete report

county delete report

county delete report

RV double billed

county delete report

boat in Atlantic Beach

county delete report

county delete report

mobile home removed



Jones, John

Johnson, Joshua

Lineberger, Kathy

Luongo, Giuseppe

Mancini, Mark

McGlothlin, Kenneth

Moye, David

Munson, Kurt

Myers, Matthew

Nardozzi, Michael

Parker, James

Ray, Gayle

Reece, James

Shady Retreat Court MHP

Smith, Danny

Smith, Robert

Spear, Patsy

Stroehmann, David

Sutton, Roger

Taylor, Barbara

# 522283

B# 8840

# 517921 B# 8669

#525424

# 523964

#520243

# 524022

#520141

# 464522

# 485840

# 524096

# 523867

#507200

#524017

# 364045

#526315

# 507029

#526224

#523944

# 502435

B# 9250

B# 9025

B# 8739

B# 9065

B# 8735

B# 7451

B# 7975

B# 9108

B# 8984

B# 8422

B# 9061

B# 52008

B# 9387

B# 8417

B# 9345

B# 9015

B# 8353

# 43349 B# 9442

25.83

4.03

3.00

46.21

4.49

59.52

4.23

3.47

59.51

62.00

12.35

0.74

37.82

15.95

25.89

5.30

11.47

38.36

10.82

35.11

228.00

228.00

228.00

228.00

228.00

county delete report

county delete report

county delete report

mobile home double billed

boat in wrong district

RV double billed

value reduced

county delete report

county delete report

Boat in wrong district

county delete report

county delete report

RV value reduced

mobile home double billed

RV value reduced

boat in Newport

RV value reduced

mobile home double billed

mobile home double billed

billed wrong person



Turner, David

Tutay, Daniel

Walston, Wanda

White, Martha

Williams, Philip

Wilson, Victor

#5443 B# 857

#467822 B# 7531

3480100 B# 7784

#523880 B# 8996

# 526225 B# 9346

#517274 B# 8652

7.57

4.80

26.66

59.51

14.53

boat double billed

RV value reduced

228.00 solid waste on real estate

county delete report

county delete report

county delete report

Totals

Mayor, Wilson E. Barber

1760.32

11.54 2736.00












